Official Judging Schedule

Alberta Boxer Club

i

ALBERTA BOXER CLUB..

Regional Specialty — Sunday, July 15, 2018

Trochu Lion’s Club Campground
235 Elevator Road
Trochu, AB

CONFORMATION

Ring #5 - 8:45 am

Judge: John J. Cormack

Regular - 50

Male
Female

Baby Puppy — 1
Male
Female

Non-Regular - 8
Brace
Sire and Get
Dam and Progeny
Exhibition Only

Class Veteran
10 2
15 1
1
0
1
3
3
1

Specials
Only
10
12



JUNIOR HANDLING

Immediately following Specialty Judging

Judge: TBA

WINE AND CHEESE

Friday at 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm -- Tybrushe Motorhome

ARM BAND NUMBERS: Please pick up your numbers at ring-side.

ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS APPLYING TO THE EKKOC ALSO APPLY TO THIS SPECIALTY. PLEASE
CONSULT EKKOC JUDGING SCHEDULE FOR MORE DETAILS.

** PLEASE CLEAN UP AFTER YOUR DOG!! **




